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Ohne Mehrwert-Steuer Übersicht
CashpiontX-tipp

Monat 1.05.21-31.05.21

Datum Spiele Wettart  S.-ART Q- GSC Ergbnis BK % BK Konto 
02.05.21 Antalzaspor-Göztepespor 1 UGZ Fussball 1,97 2-3 2 100 -100 7361
02.05.21 UC Samdoria AS ROM 1 UGZ Fussball 2,15 2-0 2 100 115 7261
03.05.21 D Seoul City – D Boeun Sangmu 1XDC Fussball 1,42 2-1 3 150 63 7324
04.05.21 U21 Bordj Arreridj – U21 JS Kapylie Tipp 2 Fussball 1,78 4-3 2 100 -100 7224

91 7315
7425

08.05.21 Guangzhou – Shenzhen UGZ 1 Fussball 2,3 2-4 2 100 -100 7325
08.05.21 Ankaragücü Fenerbahce Tipp 2 Fussball 1,82 1-2 2 100 82 7407
09.05.21 Altaz Izair-Brandirmaspor 2XDC Fussball 2,82 4-3 1 50 -50 7357
09.05.21 Calcio Biancavilla-Asd Paterno X2DC Fussball 1,65 0-1 3 150 97,5 7454,5
10.05.21 Esbjerg- Fredericia X2DC Fussball 1,94 1-2 2 100 94 7548,5
11.05.21 Elche CF-CD Alaves UGZ 2 Fussball 2 0-2 2 100 100 7648,5
11.05.21 Manchester-Leiceester City Tipp 2 Fussball 2,6 1-2 2 100 160 7808,5
11.05.21 Ludogorets – Oryahovitsa X2DC Fussball 1,64 2-0 2 100 -100 7708,5
12.05.21 Ihefu Polisi Tanzania X2DC Fussball 1,65 1-1 2 100 65 7773,5
13.05.21 Vestur Sorvag-Klaksvik 1.HZ Over +2 Fussball 1,84 0-9 2 100 84 7857,5
15.05.21 Universidad - Delfin Tipp 1 Fussball 1,75 0-1 3 100 -100 7757,5
15.05.21 Radomlje – Brezice X2DC Fussball 2,45 2-0 2 100 -100 7657,5
16.05.21 Sabadell-Tenerife 2 UGZ Fussball 2,25 0-2 2 100 125 7782,5
16.05.21 Sandefjord – Mjondalen 2 UGZ Fussball 2,15 0-3 2 100 115 7897,5
19.05.21 Union Comercio-Cultural Santa Tipp 1 Fussball 1,77 2-2 2 100 -100 7797,5
21.05.21 FC Sion-Basel 1 UGZ Fussball 2,04 4-0 2 100 104 7901,5
21.05.21 Servette Genf -St.Gallen X2DC Fussball 2,15 1-2 2 100 115 8016,5
22.05.21 Fotbal Trinec- Apos Blansko 1 Halbzeit tipp 1Fussball 2,2 2-0 2 100 120 8136,5
22.05.21 U19 Lyngby-U19Kopenhagen 1XDC Fussball 1,95 1-2 2 100 -100 8036,5
23.05.21 U19 Nordsjelland – U19 Midttjylland 1XDC Fussball 1,9 0-2 2 100 -100 7936,5
24.05.21 Zibo Cuju-Tianshan Leop Tipp 1 Fussball 1,92 1-1 2 100 -100 7836,5
26.05.21 HC Erlangen-HSG Wetzlar 2AH+1,5Handball 1,72 28:36 2 100 72 7908,5
26.05.21 Xanthi-Panaitolikos 1XDC Fussball 1,45 2-1 3 150 67,5 7976
27.05.21 X2DC Fussball 2,45 3-2 2 100 -100 7876
27.05.21 D Ruch Chorzow- D Piotrcovia Über +29 Handball 1,89 14:10 2 100 -100 7776
29.05.21 D ASA Aarhus- D Odense 1XDC Fussball 3,9 2-2 1 50 145 7921
29.05.21 D Gladbach-D Borussia Bocholt X2DC Fussball 1,68 1-1 2 100 68 7989

WIN/LOSE

Akademia Ontustyk-FK Shakhatar 

07.05.21 Ascoli Calcio-Cittadella 1 UGZ Fussball 1,91 2-0 2 100 91
07.05.21 D Fremantle City  – D Perth X2DC Fussball 3,2 0-2 1 50 110



Sheet1

Page 2



Sheet1

Page 3



Sheet1

Page 4



Sheet1

Page 5



Sheet1

Page 6



Sheet1

Page 7



Sheet1

Page 8

Tipp 1 fußball 2,2 3-1 2 100


	Sheet1

